   3 r d  F loo r,  Bu i l d ing  36 ,  X in  Mu Indus t r i a l  Pa rk ,  P ing  Hu Town,  Longgang,  Shenzhen ,  Ch ina  PRC
T E L  +86.755.6120 .1818  ·  F A X  +86.755 .6120 .1817  ·  sa les@br i l l i ance - tech .com
www.b r i l l i ance - led .com
EcoDIM Bulb Series
Features and Benefits
 Light source: 1 piece 4W AC LED
 Long LED life: More than 25,000 hours
 60mm pear shape bulb

www.b r i l l i ance - led .com
EcoDIM Bulb Series
PRODUCT ORDERING CODE
ORDER CODE Color Color Temp (°K) Base Type
Operating
Voltage
LED
Power (W)
Typical Initial
Luminous Flux (lm)
BEAM ANGLE
PS360WE266110/SAC Cool White 5000K~6000K
E26 110 VAC 1X4W
N/A
135° ±2° PS360NE266110/SAC Natural White 4000K~5000K N/A
PS360VE266110/SAC  Warm White 2600K~3000K 300 lm±5%
PS360WE276230/SAC Cool White 5000K~6000K
E27 230 VAC 1X4W
N/A
135° ±2° PS360NE276230/SAC Natural White 4000K~5000K N/A
PS360VE276230/SAC Warm White 2600K~3000K 300 lm±5%
PS360WB226230/SAC Cool White 5000K~6000K
B22 230 VAC 1X4W
N/A
135° ±2° PS360NB226230/SAC Natural White 4000K~5000K N/A
PS360VB226230/SAC Warm White 2600K~3000K 300 lm±5%
Typical Electrical Characteristics at Ta=25ºC
6W Model
Parameter Symbol Min Typ Max Unit
Input Voltage (100/120V AC) VAC 90 － 130 V(rms)